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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 27.10.2019.

HS Mogo 09

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Augustans Arturs 22.10.2009.
V |KriSsans Toms 17.03.2009.
V |Voscinskis Marats 04.02.20009.
A |Réders Kristofers 17.07.2009.
A |Semjonovs Mikus 04.05.2009.
A |Brinkmanis Ernests 06.02.2009.
A |Kandis Kristaps 10.11.2009.
A |Klimkans Kristians 10.08.2009.
U |Martinovs Adrians 10.11.2009.
U |Daugulis Arnolds 17.04.2010.
U |Vengers Nikita 30.08.2009.
U [Jansons Rojs 25.07.20009.
U |Rozentals Gustavs 31.08.2009.
U |Berkis Adrians 03.11.2009.
U |Petersons Gustavs 07.12.2009.

Sagatavots 09.01.2026. 04:54:09
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Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Saviels Agris Treneris
2 Lavrenovs Andrejs Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




